STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS
FRESHMAN BOYS BASKETBALL

2023 - 2024

Date Opponent
Saturday, December 2 Indian Creek
Saturday, December 9 Indian Creek
Monday, December 11 Buckeye Local
Thursday, December 21 Toronto
Thursday, December 28 Toronto
Friday, December 29 Burgettstown
Thursday, January 4 Buckeye Local
Monday, January 22 Burgettstown

Head Coach - Don Ogden
Asst. Coach - John Leary
Asst. Coach - Ron Runkel
Athletic Director - Michael Barber

Location

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Time
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
1:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit

GO BLUE!



