STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS

FRESHMAN BOYS BASKETBALL

2023 - 2024

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
Saturday, December 2	Indian Creek	Home	12:30 pm
Saturday, December 9	Indian Creek	Home	12:30 pm
Monday, December 11	Buckeye Local	Home	4:30 pm
Thursday, December 21	Toronto	Home	5:30 pm
Thursday, December 28	Toronto	Away	5:30 pm
Friday, December 29	Burgettstown	Away	1:00 pm
Thursday, January 4	Buckeye Local	Away	4:30 pm
Monday, January 22	Burgettstown	Home	4:00 pm

Head Coach - Don Ogden Asst. Coach - John Leary Asst. Coach - Ron Runkel Athletic Director - Michael Barber

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit GO BLUE!